8:00-8:15
8:15-8:45

8:50-9:20
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15

11:15-12:05
12:15-12:45
12:55-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:00

OPE ARTAPALOOZA
Pre-K Schedule

Circle Time

ART PROJECT 1 (coffee filter butterflies/the very hungry
caterpillar youtube video)

DANCE -STUDIO OF MOVEMINT (Go to the Gym)
Recess (D]/ice pops/chalk)

Restroom

Lunch

ART PROJECT 2 (fork fireworks/sesame street firework
youtube video)

Rest

FW SYMPHONY (Go to the Music Room)
ART PROJECT 3 (rainbow fish)

Snack & Read Aloud

Closing, Pack-Up, & Dismissal



