## **OPE ARTAPALOOZA**

## **Pre-K Schedule**

8:00-8:15	Circle Time
8:15-8:45	ART PROJECT 1 (coffee filter butterflies/the very hungry caterpillar youtube video)
8:50-9:20	DANCE -STUDIO OF MOVEMINT (Go to the Gym)
9:30-10:00	Recess (DJ/ice pops/chalk)
10:00-10:15	Restroom
10:15-10:45	Lunch
10:45-11:15	ART PROJECT 2 (fork fireworks/sesame street firework youtube video)
11:15-12:05	Rest
12:15-12:45	FW SYMPHONY (Go to the Music Room)
12:55-1:30	ART PROJECT 3 (rainbow fish)
1:30-1:45	Snack & Read Aloud
1:45-2:00	Closing, Pack-Up, & Dismissal